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Leopard Pro Cycling 

Cyclingteam Join`s - De Rijke 

Equipe National d`Allemagne 

Team Joker 

Wallonie Bruxelles - Group Protect 

Madison Genesis 

Rabobank Development Team 

Team Kuota-Lotto 

Veranda`s Willems CT 

Vendée U Pays de la Loire 

An Post - ChainReaction 

C.C. Nogent Sur Oise 

V.C. Rouen 76 

Lotto Soudal U23 

SEG Racing Academy 

JLT Condor 

Armée de Terre 

V.C. Pays de Loudeac 

Riwal Platform CT 

Team Sparebanken Sør 

Team Coloquick 

Team Raleigh GAC 

Aldro Cycling Team 

Bridgestone Anchor CT 
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V.C. Pays de Loudeac 
81 - 85 - 82 
Cyclingteam Join`s - De Rijke 
233 - 235 - 231 
Team Joker 
163 - 165 - 166 
Rabobank Development Team 
21 - 26 - 23 
Lotto Soudal U23 
211 - 213 - 215 
Veranda`s Willems CT 
1 - 2 - 5 
Team Kuota-Lotto 
204 - 202 - 201 
Vendée U Pays de la Loire 
103 - 104 - 101 
Armée de Terre 
56 - 55 - 51 
Team Sparebanken Sør 
115 - 116 - 113 
SEG Racing Academy 
91 - 92 - 96 
An Post - ChainReaction 
151 - 152 - 156 
Leopard Pro Cycling 
35 - 32 - 31 
Aldro Cycling Team 
61 - 62 - 63 
Team Raleigh GAC 
12 - 13 - 11 
Wallonie Bruxelles - Group Protect 
221 - 222 - 223 
V.C. Rouen 76 
75 - 71 - 74 
Equipe National d`Allemagne 
121 - 123 - 122 
Riwal Platform CT 
42 - 44 - 43 
C.C. Nogent Sur Oise 
183 - 185 - 184 
JLT Condor 
195 - 192 - 194 
Team Coloquick 
142 - 145 - 144 
Madison Genesis 
132 - 133 - 134 
Bridgestone Anchor CT 
175 - 173 - 176 
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